
The Chicago Farmers
January Luncheon | Landlord Bootcamp

Attendee List
01/13/2020

# Last Name Name Company Email
1 Anderson Scott Anderson Sauer Farms
2 Anderson Sue Anderson Sauer Farms anderson18215@att.net
3 Berish Gerry Berish REALTORS Land Institute  GBerish@realtors.org
4 Boesdorfer Bob  Boesdorfer Shipley Farmland Trust boes31@comcast.net
5 Brawley Emy Brawley The Conservation Fund ebrawley@conservationfund.org
6 Bucksbaum Steven Bucksbaum Arnold Realty Co. steve@bucksbaum.com
7 Cassata Charles Cassata P&C Farms pcapartments527@att.net
8 Charlton Joellen Charlton charlton.joellen@gmail.com
9 Cleave Scott Cleave Cleave Farms scott@cleave.org
10 Clemmons Neil  Clemmons Willowbank Farms nclemmons@gmail.com
11 Collins Maury Collins West Abbeyfeale LLC maurycollins@sbcglobal.net
12 Cottingham John Cottingham Ag Investment Associates johncottingham@mac.com
13 Cox Jami  Cox AgAware jami.cox@agaware.org
14 Croft John  Croft johnecroft@icloud.com
15 Donley Shannon Donley Great Lakes Protection Fund sdonley@glpf.org
16 Dykstra Lynn  Dykstra lrdykstra@aol.com
17 Eaton William Eaton Clear Dawn Farms wmeaton@adams.net
18 Edwards John Edwards jre401k@gmail.com
19 Entile Daniel Entile First Midwest Bank dan.entile@firstmidwest.com
20 Eubank Ann Eubank Eubank Economics, Inc. ann@eubank.ws
21 Eubank Andrew  Eubank Eubank Economics, Inc. Harmonious_hog@yahoo.com
22 Eubank, Jr. Arthur  Eubank, Jr. Eubank Economics, Inc. art@eubankeconomics.com
23 Faris Denise Faris Chicago Farmers Newsletter Editor ddfaris@aol.com
24 Filipiak Jennifer  Filipiak Driftless Area Land Conservancy jennifer@driftlessconservancy.org
25 Gantzert Paul Gantzert Gantzert Investment Co., LLC paul@gantzertinvco.com
26 Gunn Alan Gunn Financial Solutions Advisory Group alanmgunn@gmail.com
27 Hagen Susan Hagen Hagen Farms
28 Hagen David Hagen Hagen Farms davidmhagen@mac.com
29 Halpin Melissa Halpin Hertz Farm Management melissah@hertz.ag
30 Happ Michael  Happ American Farmland Trust mhapp@farmland.org
31 Hauser Jon Hauser
32 Hendrickson Jennifer Hendrickson The Chicago Farmers jen@managementservices.org
33 Holland Benjamin Holland Holland Farms benjamin.d.holland@gmail.com
34 Holstine Andrew  Holstine Schoenberg Finkel Newman & Rosenberg, LLC awholstine@gmail.com
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35 Johnson Mike  Johnson AgAware mike.johnson@agaware.org
36 Kelly Jim  Kelly Kelly Family Farm jkellylatham@yahoo.com
37 Kern Susan Kern susanbkern@yahoo.com
38 Kost Holly Kost hollykost@comcast.net
39 Marshall Michael Marshall
40 Marshall Brian Marshall William Blair & Company bmarshall@williamblair.com
41 Mayer Marilyn  Mayer Mayer Farms marilyn.mayer@gmail.com
42 McGrath Margaret McGrath margmcgrath12@yahoo.com
43 Mitchell Deborah Mitchell Fred Kestel Trust Debm60423@gmail.com
44 Oppedahl David Oppedahl Federal Reserve Bank of Chicago david.oppedahl@chi.frb.org
45 Ostfeld Lynne Ostfeld Lynne R. Ostfeld, P.C. ostfeld@ostfeldlaw.com
46 Perry Sharon Perry Fair Acres Farms srperry@ameritech.net
47 Persohn Amy Persohn Wyss Farms Amypersohn@wyssfarms.com
48 Replogle Nancy K Replogle nkreplogle@yahoo.com
49 Rowland Kristin Rowland William Blair KRowland@williamblair.com
50 Rowland Thomas James Rowland, CFA Rowland Family Farm tomjrowland@gmail.com
51 Rund Maria Rund Rund Farms ‐ Green Flame Energy
52 Rund Eric Rund Rund Farms ‐ Green Flame Energy erund@hotmail.com
53 Sims Steve  Sims SmithAmundsen LLC ssims@salawus.com
54 Smith Ryan  Smith Great Lakes Protection Fund rsmith@glpf.org
55 Stark Jeffrey Stark Zenith Capital Management LLC jeff@starkresidence.com
56 Stone Jean Stone jean.stone@sbcglobal.net
57 Tate Ryan  Tate ACES rtate@illinois.edu
58 Thorndyke Mark Thorndyke Merrill Lynch markthorndyke@comcast.net
59 Wagner Dan Wagner The Inland Real Estate Group wagner@inlandgroup.com
60 Whitlock Kay  Whitlock, PE, D.WRE, F.ASCE Christopher B. Burke Engineering Ltd. kwhitlock@cbbel.com
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